WAlBE

it bk

X—N%
2 &
2 R
EREE
HEEH
ERRE
mESE
RERE
sy 7
k—49-
SN F T
EAT®
B &
T B &

54 KRt
BBva-—-#7-2
0S—400N
BiR100V 50/ 60Hz
S20W

30T ~90¢C
gERY—FA5y +
REBRBLEE 135C
797 b YERGE0Wx 2
400W

W400x D350x H465
W384xD(310/275)x H295
13Kg

BlgF#A7A1R MA2
IMEAy b

STEEBEMmm

BRI1-F

0.75mm® 2&FHI— k¥

# |SUS304

5IF#H3 A

g Xy b

SUS304

BEAZN

7.

# |SUS430 ~7-94v

Blolclemlrloe

B

e B (&8 =

EAATIY

AC100V

) —

A RRAAy 7

2 1 HEAR LR

—o

TERY—FA5y b

U7 YR
t—%-400W

400

RN

TITHR 2 FER

) f

Y s

320 |

465

240
255

60

155

125

25
L—

KT HT—

No9 ZAF7YL A

mEI-— k:

061041

315

295 (MK )

32 B

70

# 30

270

20

350

0

xR BRE B

MyF&RR - OB REE

2010/8/27

PR

SRETIEE

£ A 8

RE

1:5

a

CEIREL N
=A==+t

BEY3I—97—2A

mRI1-F

061041

itk

O0S—400N

#418

2004027 10




